

Eligibility:

- Must be an M3 Money Club account holder in order to participate in this coloring contest
- If you open a new M3 Money Club account during the contest time, you are eligible to enter this contest
- Children of CSE Federal Credit Union Employees are not eligible

Submissions:

- Deadline for submissions is Friday, April 26th, 2024
- Submissions can be submitted in-person at any CSE branch, entry form & the coloring page can be emailed to Marketing@csefcu.com or mailed to the main office at:

CSE Federal Credit Union

Attn: Marketing Department

1380 Market Ave. N., Canton, OH 44714

Each entry must have a parent or guardian fill out and sign the included form in order to have an eligible entry. By signing and submitting the form with the coloring page, parent/guardian agrees that CSE Federal Credit Union may post the child's coloring page, full first name, first initial of the last name and child's age on to CSE social media pages.

Voting:

- Voting will happen solely on CSE Federal Credit Union Facebook Page in the designated photo album
- All entries will be posted in a photo album on Tuesday, April 30th, 2024
- Voting begins Tuesday, April 30th once album is posted and ends Monday, May 6th, 2024 at 8:00 AM EST
- There will be a total of three winners 1st, 2nd and 3rd place
- The top three winners will be determined by having the most "Likes" on their photo entry which will be on the CSE Facebook page and contest photo album.
- *Please be aware that likes on shared posts not on the CSE Facebook page would not qualify in the like count
 - In the case of a tie CSE staff will put eligible entries in a random drawing and pull, to determine a winner.
 - Winners will be announced Monday, May 6th, 2024

Prizes:

- 1st Place \$100 CSE Visa Gift Card
- 2nd Place \$50 CSE Visa Gift Card
- 3rd Place \$25 CSE Visa Gift Card
- Winner's parent/guardian will be contacted via phone or email that was provided on submission form



View more at www.csefcu.com/youth or scan here

